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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Hokie Havoc 50 S TD's in your face 40
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls 87 Vs Bears it All 71
Naked and A Trade 67 VS Ready to make a trade. 75
SKINS NATION 76 'S PAPLAYER 83
Chief 90 VS Lucky Bush 70

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Hokie Havoc 44 Vs Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls 44
Bears it All 58 VS Ready to make a trade. 30
Naked and A Trade 91 Vs SKINS NATION 69
Chief 28 S TD's in your face 45
PAPLAYER 80 Vs Lucky Bush 113

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Hokie Havoc 81 VS Bears it All 44
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls 99 Vs Ready to make a trade. 100
Naked and A Trade 121 VS Lucky Bush 59
SKINS NATION 54 'S Chief 54
PAPLAYER 44 VS TD's in your face 66

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Hokie Havoc 48 Vs Ready to make a trade. 70
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls 83 S Chief 71
Bears it All 47 Vs Naked and A Trade 63
SKINS NATION 27 VS PAPLAYER 52
Lucky Bush 54 Vs TD's in your face 51

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Hokie Havoc 69 VS Naked and A Trade 76
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls 100 Vs Bears it All 55
Ready to make a trade. 46 VS TD's in your face 37
SKINS NATION 60 Vs Lucky Bush 74
Chief 68 S PAPLAYER 69

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Hokie Havoc 60 Vs PAPLAYER 72
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls 83 VS Lucky Bush 78
Bears it All 81 Vs Chief 61
Naked and A Trade 55 VS Ready to make a trade. 102
SKINS NATION 72 Vs TD's in your face 38

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Hokie Havoc 72 Vs SKINS NATION 41
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls 97 Vs Naked and A Trade 80
Bears it All 43 Vs TD's in your face 117
Ready to make a trade. 71 Vs PAPLAYER 44
Chief 78 VS Lucky Bush 88

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Hokie Havoc 38 Vs Lucky Bush 80
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls 127 VS TD's in your face 56
Bears it All 99 VS SKINS NATION 61
Naked and A Trade 76 VS PAPLAYER 42
Ready to make a trade. 81 Vs Chief 79
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FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Hokie Havoc

Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls
Bears it All

Naked and A Trade

Ready to make a trade.

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Hokie Havoc

Bears it All

Ready to make a trade.

Chief

Lucky Bush

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Hokie Havoc

Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls
Naked and A Trade

SKINS NATION

PAPLAYER

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Hokie Havoc

Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls
Bears it All

SKINS NATION

Chief

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Hokie Havoc

Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls
Bears it All

SKINS NATION

PAPLAYER

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Naked and A Trade

PAPLAYER

Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls
Bears it All

Chief

Lucky Bush

SKINS NATION

Hokie Havoc

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls
Lucky Bush

PAPLAYER

Hokie Havoc

Naked and A Trade

SKINS NATION

Bears it All

Chief

76
71
66
94
60

60
66
73
66
78

63
58
76
29
43

57
83
31
71
63

44
81
64
59
56

50
38
82
66
66
64
54
48

107
113
86
79
63
59
46
31

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs

Chief

SKINS NATION
PAPLAYER
TD's in your face
Lucky Bush

Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls

Naked and A Trade
SKINS NATION
PAPLAYER

TD's in your face

Bears it All

Ready to make a trade.

Chief
TD's in your face
Lucky Bush

Naked and A Trade
PAPLAYER

Ready to make a trade.

Lucky Bush
TD's in your face

Ready to make a trade.

Naked and A Trade
Lucky Bush

Chief

TD's in your face

Ready to make a trade.

TD's in your face

Ready to make a trade.

TD's in your face
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85
92
56
74
85

69
88
70
38
65

45
52
35
81
54

99
51
71
88
67

75
76
109
29
86

81
75

76
121
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FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls
Naked and A Trade

SKINS NATION

Bears it All

Ready to make a trade.

Lucky Bush

Hokie Havoc

PAPLAYER

Chief

76 VS TD's in your face
102

76

71

71

64

36

36

36

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

55



