

Any Given Sunday

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:44 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Hokie Havoc	50	VS	TD's in your face	40
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls	87	VS	Bears it All	71
Naked and A Trade	67	VS	Ready to make a trade.	75
SKINS NATION	76	VS	PAPLAYER	83
Chief	90	VS	Lucky Bush	70
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Hokie Havoc	44	VS	Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls	44
Bears it All	58	VS	Ready to make a trade.	30
Naked and A Trade	91	VS	SKINS NATION	69
Chief	28	VS	TD's in your face	45
PAPLAYER	80	VS	Lucky Bush	113
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Hokie Havoc	81	VS	Bears it All	44
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls	99	VS	Ready to make a trade.	100
Naked and A Trade	121	VS VS	Lucky Bush	59
SKINS NATION	54	VS	Chief	54
PAPLAYER	44	VS	TD's in your face	66
TALLAN EN	77	٧٥	1 D 3 III your lace	00
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Hokie Havoc	48	VS	Ready to make a trade.	70
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls	83	VS	Chief	71
Bears it All	47	VS	Naked and A Trade	63
SKINS NATION	27	VS	PAPLAYER	52
Lucky Bush	54	VS	TD's in your face	51
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
HOKIE HAVOC	69	\/\$	Naked and ∆ Trade	76
Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's halls	69 100	VS VS	Naked and A Trade Rears it All	76 55
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls	100	vs	Bears it All	55
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Ready to make a trade.	100 46	vs vs	Bears it All TD's in your face	55 37
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Ready to make a trade. SKINS NATION	100 46 60	vs vs vs	Bears it All TD's in your face Lucky Bush	55 37 74
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Ready to make a trade.	100 46	vs vs	Bears it All TD's in your face	55 37
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Ready to make a trade. SKINS NATION	100 46 60	vs vs vs	Bears it All TD's in your face Lucky Bush	55 37 74
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Ready to make a trade. SKINS NATION Chief	100 46 60	vs vs vs	Bears it All TD's in your face Lucky Bush	55 37 74
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Ready to make a trade. SKINS NATION Chief FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6	100 46 60 68	vs vs vs vs	Bears it All TD's in your face Lucky Bush PAPLAYER	55 37 74 69
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Ready to make a trade. SKINS NATION Chief FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Hokie Havoc	100 46 60 68	vs vs vs vs	Bears it All TD's in your face Lucky Bush PAPLAYER PAPLAYER Lucky Bush Chief	55 37 74 69 72 78 61
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Ready to make a trade. SKINS NATION Chief FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Bears it All Naked and A Trade	100 46 60 68 60 83 81 55	vs vs vs vs	Bears it All TD's in your face Lucky Bush PAPLAYER PAPLAYER Lucky Bush Chief Ready to make a trade.	55 37 74 69 72 78 61 102
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Ready to make a trade. SKINS NATION Chief FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Bears it All	100 46 60 68 60 83 81	vs vs vs vs vs	Bears it All TD's in your face Lucky Bush PAPLAYER PAPLAYER Lucky Bush Chief	55 37 74 69 72 78 61
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Ready to make a trade. SKINS NATION Chief FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Bears it All Naked and A Trade SKINS NATION	100 46 60 68 60 83 81 55	vs vs vs vs vs vs	Bears it All TD's in your face Lucky Bush PAPLAYER PAPLAYER Lucky Bush Chief Ready to make a trade.	55 37 74 69 72 78 61 102
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Ready to make a trade. SKINS NATION Chief FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Bears it All Naked and A Trade SKINS NATION FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7	100 46 60 68 60 83 81 55 72	VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS VS	Bears it All TD's in your face Lucky Bush PAPLAYER PAPLAYER Lucky Bush Chief Ready to make a trade. TD's in your face	55 37 74 69 72 78 61 102 38
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Ready to make a trade. SKINS NATION Chief FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Bears it All Naked and A Trade SKINS NATION FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Hokie Havoc	100 46 60 68 60 83 81 55 72	vs vs vs vs vs vs vs	Bears it All TD's in your face Lucky Bush PAPLAYER PAPLAYER Lucky Bush Chief Ready to make a trade. TD's in your face SKINS NATION	55 37 74 69 72 78 61 102 38
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Ready to make a trade. SKINS NATION Chief FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Bears it All Naked and A Trade SKINS NATION FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls	100 46 60 68 60 83 81 55 72	VS	Bears it All TD's in your face Lucky Bush PAPLAYER PAPLAYER Lucky Bush Chief Ready to make a trade. TD's in your face SKINS NATION Naked and A Trade	55 37 74 69 72 78 61 102 38
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Ready to make a trade. SKINS NATION Chief FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Bears it All Naked and A Trade SKINS NATION FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Bears it All	100 46 60 68 60 83 81 55 72	VS	Bears it All TD's in your face Lucky Bush PAPLAYER PAPLAYER Lucky Bush Chief Ready to make a trade. TD's in your face SKINS NATION Naked and A Trade TD's in your face	55 37 74 69 72 78 61 102 38
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Ready to make a trade. SKINS NATION Chief FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Bears it All Naked and A Trade SKINS NATION FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls	100 46 60 68 60 83 81 55 72	VS	Bears it All TD's in your face Lucky Bush PAPLAYER PAPLAYER Lucky Bush Chief Ready to make a trade. TD's in your face SKINS NATION Naked and A Trade	55 37 74 69 72 78 61 102 38
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Ready to make a trade. SKINS NATION Chief FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Bears it All Naked and A Trade SKINS NATION FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Bears it All Ready to make a trade. Chief	100 46 60 68 60 83 81 55 72	VS	Bears it All TD's in your face Lucky Bush PAPLAYER PAPLAYER Lucky Bush Chief Ready to make a trade. TD's in your face SKINS NATION Naked and A Trade TD's in your face PAPLAYER	55 37 74 69 72 78 61 102 38 41 80 117 44
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Ready to make a trade. SKINS NATION Chief FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Bears it All Naked and A Trade SKINS NATION FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Bears it All Ready to make a trade. Chief FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8	100 46 60 68 60 83 81 55 72 72 97 43 71 78	VS V	Bears it All TD's in your face Lucky Bush PAPLAYER PAPLAYER Lucky Bush Chief Ready to make a trade. TD's in your face SKINS NATION Naked and A Trade TD's in your face PAPLAYER Lucky Bush	55 37 74 69 72 78 61 102 38 41 80 117 44 88
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Ready to make a trade. SKINS NATION Chief FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Bears it All Naked and A Trade SKINS NATION FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Bears it All Ready to make a trade. Chief FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Hokie Havoc	100 46 60 68 60 83 81 55 72 72 97 43 71 78	VS V	Bears it All TD's in your face Lucky Bush PAPLAYER PAPLAYER Lucky Bush Chief Ready to make a trade. TD's in your face SKINS NATION Naked and A Trade TD's in your face PAPLAYER Lucky Bush Lucky Bush	55 37 74 69 72 78 61 102 38 41 80 117 44 88
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Ready to make a trade. SKINS NATION Chief FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Bears it All Naked and A Trade SKINS NATION FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Bears it All Ready to make a trade. Chief FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls	100 46 60 68 60 83 81 55 72 72 97 43 71 78	VS V	Bears it All TD's in your face Lucky Bush PAPLAYER PAPLAYER Lucky Bush Chief Ready to make a trade. TD's in your face SKINS NATION Naked and A Trade TD's in your face PAPLAYER Lucky Bush Lucky Bush TD's in your face	55 37 74 69 72 78 61 102 38 41 80 117 44 88
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Ready to make a trade. SKINS NATION Chief FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Bears it All Naked and A Trade SKINS NATION FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Bears it All Ready to make a trade. Chief FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Bears it All Ready to make a trade.	100 46 60 68 60 83 81 55 72 72 97 43 71 78	VS V	Bears it All TD's in your face Lucky Bush PAPLAYER PAPLAYER Lucky Bush Chief Ready to make a trade. TD's in your face SKINS NATION Naked and A Trade TD's in your face PAPLAYER Lucky Bush Lucky Bush Lucky Bush TD's in your face SKINS NATION	55 37 74 69 72 78 61 102 38 41 80 117 44 88
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Ready to make a trade. SKINS NATION Chief FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Bears it All Naked and A Trade SKINS NATION FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Bears it All Ready to make a trade. Chief FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Hokie Havoc Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls	100 46 60 68 60 83 81 55 72 72 97 43 71 78	VS V	Bears it All TD's in your face Lucky Bush PAPLAYER PAPLAYER Lucky Bush Chief Ready to make a trade. TD's in your face SKINS NATION Naked and A Trade TD's in your face PAPLAYER Lucky Bush Lucky Bush TD's in your face	55 37 74 69 72 78 61 102 38 41 80 117 44 88



Any Given Sunday

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:44 AM ET

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Hokie Havoc	76	VS	Chief	85
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls	71	VS	SKINS NATION	92
Bears it All	66	VS	PAPLAYER	56
Naked and A Trade	94	VS	TD's in your face	74
Ready to make a trade.	60	VS	Lucky Bush	85
reday to make a trade.	00	٧٥	Edoky Daon	00
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Hokie Havoc	60	VS	Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls	69
Bears it All	66	VS	Naked and A Trade	88
Ready to make a trade.	73	VS	SKINS NATION	70
Chief	66	VS	PAPLAYER	38
Lucky Bush	78	VS	TD's in your face	65
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Hokie Havoc	63	\/O	Bears it All	45
	58	VS		_
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls Naked and A Trade	56 76	VS	Ready to make a trade. Chief	52 35
SKINS NATION	_	VS		
PAPLAYER	29 43	VS	TD's in your face	81 54
PAPLATER	43	VS	Lucky Bush	54
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Hokie Havoc	57	VS	Naked and A Trade	99
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls	83	VS	PAPLAYER	51
Bears it All	31	VS	Ready to make a trade.	71
SKINS NATION	71	VS	Lucky Bush	88
Chief	63	VS	TD's in your face	67
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Hokie Havoc	44	VS	Ready to make a trade.	75
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls	81	VS	Naked and A Trade	76
Bears it All	64	VS	Lucky Bush	109
SKINS NATION	59	VS	Chief	29
PAPLAYER	56	VS	TD's in your face	86
			•	
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Naked and A Trade	50	VS	Ready to make a trade.	81
PAPLAYER	38	VS	TD's in your face	75
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls	82			
Bears it All	66			
Chief	66			
Lucky Bush	64			
SKINS NATION	54			
Hokie Havoc	48			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls	107	VS	Ready to make a trade.	76
Lucky Bush	113	VS	TD's in your face	121
PAPLAYER	86		•	
Hokie Havoc	79			
Naked and A Trade	63			
SKINS NATION	59			
Bears it All	46			
Chief	31			



Any Given Sunday

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:44 AM ET

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Matty's Ice deflated Brady's balls	76	VS	TD's in your face	55
Naked and A Trade	102			
SKINS NATION	76			
Bears it All	71			
Ready to make a trade.	71			
Lucky Bush	64			
Hokie Havoc	36			
PAPLAYER	36			
Chief	36			